In case, 

anything to the contrary is mentioned anywhere in the Tender, the same should be ignored. 

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. NIT/Bid Document No:  CESL/06/2021-22/E3W/Pan 
India/1L/212208027  Date:06.08.2021 

Bidding Document Cost INR 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand Only) (non- refundable & non-

adjustable) 

Document Sale Date & 

Timing, i.e., Last date & 

time for downloading RfP 

from website 

From 06.08.2021 (Friday) to 27-08-2021 (Friday) (up to 1400 IST) 

Online Bid Submission 

Period 

From 06.08.2021 (Friday) to 27-08-2021 (Friday) (up to 1430 IST)